Cayuga County, NY, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$551

0

$202
$369
$151
$153
$258
$1,684
$20,208

Married
Couple

$586

0

$420
$443
$309
$205
$289
$2,252
$27,024

Adult, One
Child

$586
$583
$413
$443
$366
$273
$338
$3,002
$36,024

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Cayuga County, NY, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$586
$625
$318
$443
$344
$254
$199
$2,769
$33,228

Two Adults,
2 Children

$746
$1,167
$701
$738
$598
$449
$543
$4,942
$59,304

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$746
$1,208
$612
$738
$598
$443
$524
$4,869
$58,428

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$733

0
$375
$353
$258
$172
$172

$64
$503

$2,630
$31,560

Married
Couple

$933

0
$764
$706
$574
$298
$298

$99
$946

$4,618
$55,416

Adult, One
Child

$933
$667
$711
$706
$776
$379
$379

$82
$931

$5,689
$68,268

Household STABILITY Budget, Cayuga County, NY, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$933
$792
$551
$706
$776
$376
$376

$64
$873

$5,447
$65,364

Two Adults,
2 Children

$936
$1,333
$1,342
$1,177
$1,005
$579
$579
$123
$1,938
$9,012
$108,144

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$936
$1,500
$1,157
$1,177
$1,005
$577
$577
$99
$1,727
$8,755
$105,060

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..
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