## Cayuga County, NY, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Cayuga County, NY, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$551	\$586	\$586	\$586	\$746	\$746	
Childcare	0	0	\$583	\$625	\$1,167	\$1,208	
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612	
Transportation	\$369	\$443	\$443	\$443	\$738	\$738	
Healthcare	\$151	\$309	\$366	\$344	\$598	\$598	
Miscellaneous	\$153	\$205	\$273	\$254	\$449	\$443	
Tax	\$258	\$289	\$338	\$199	\$543	\$524	
Monthly Total	\$1,684	\$2,252	\$3,002	\$2,769	\$4,942	\$4,869	
Annual Total	\$20,208	\$27,024	\$36,024	\$33,228	\$59,304	\$58,428	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Household STABILITY Budget, Cayuga County, NY, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$733	\$933	\$933	\$933	\$936	\$936	
Childcare	0	0	\$667	\$792	\$1,333	\$1,500	
Food	\$375	\$764	\$711	\$551	\$1,342	\$1,157	
Transportation	\$353	\$706	\$706	\$706	\$1,177	\$1,177	
Healthcare	\$258	\$574	\$776	\$776	\$1,005	\$1,005	
Miscellaneous	\$172	\$298	\$379	\$376	\$579	\$577	
Savings	\$172	\$298	\$379	\$376	\$579	\$577	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$503	\$946	\$931	\$873	\$1,938	\$1,727	
Monthly Total	\$2,630	\$4,618	\$5,689	\$5,447	\$9,012	\$8,755	
Annual Total	\$31,560	\$55,416	\$68,268	\$65,364	\$108,144	\$105,060	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..